
7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Race Part 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

193 Ziggo Sport Tempesta Racing 2:16.808 1051 39.212 1:02.681 34.685 2:16.57848 105 4010 3 1

11 HOFOR Racing 2:18.079 1212 39.017 1:03.331 35.105 2:17.45387 121 805 10 7

56 Scuderia P raha 2:17.966 1173 39.455 1:03.168 35.137 2:17.760129 117 13613 7 9

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:18.860 1294 39.181 1:03.874 35.190 2:18.24588 130 888 13 11

71 Juta Racing 2:19.366 255 39.145 1:04.591 35.370 2:19.10696 98 257 16 15

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:17.082 1336 39.003 1:02.973 34.852 2:16.828118 149 154 5 4

29 Pellin Racing 2:16.909 1007 39.219 1:02.438 34.893 2:16.550101 109 9711 1 5

2 HAAS RT 2:17.725 1278 38.919 1:03.305 35.219 2:17.443112 127 1153 9 13

8 Kessel Racing 2:17.244 1459 39.184 1:02.655 35.150 2:16.98928 145 119 2 10

81 Era Motorsport 2:18.489 8410 39.546 1:03.126 35.243 2:17.915105 84 8415 6 14

90 E2P Racing 2:18.774 6111 39.413 1:04.047 35.193 2:18.65357 61 6012 14 12

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:18.312 6612 38.916 1:03.782 35.106 2:17.80465 49 662 11 8

21 HAAS RT 2:17.068 11213 38.845 1:03.271 34.795 2:16.911118 100 1121 8 3

93 Red Ant Racing 2:18.487 1114 39.490 1:03.820 35.089 2:18.39991 11 1114 12 6

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

56 Scuderia P raha 2:17.966 1171 39.455 1:03.168 35.137 2:17.760129 117 13613 7 9

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:17.082 1332 39.003 1:02.973 34.852 2:16.828118 149 154 5 4

8 Kessel Racing 2:17.244 1453 39.184 1:02.655 35.150 2:16.98928 145 119 2 10

81 Era Motorsport 2:18.489 844 39.546 1:03.126 35.243 2:17.915105 84 8415 6 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 2:18.079 1211 39.017 1:03.331 35.105 2:17.45387 121 805 10 7

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:18.860 1292 39.181 1:03.874 35.190 2:18.24588 130 888 13 11

71 Juta Racing 2:19.366 253 39.145 1:04.591 35.370 2:19.10696 98 257 16 15

2 HAAS RT 2:17.725 1274 38.919 1:03.305 35.219 2:17.443112 127 1153 9 13

90 E2P Racing 2:18.774 615 39.413 1:04.047 35.193 2:18.65357 61 6012 14 12

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:18.312 666 38.916 1:03.782 35.106 2:17.80465 49 662 11 8

21 HAAS RT 2:17.068 1127 38.845 1:03.271 34.795 2:16.911118 100 1121 8 3

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 2:28.966 471 41.828 1:08.586 37.751 2:28.165102 47 4428 28 28

702 Vortex V8 2:26.206 182 41.016 1:08.010 36.784 2:25.81021 18 1826 27 26

111 111 Racing 2:25.798 213 41.592 1:06.807 37.207 2:25.60619 21 1827 24 27
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7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Race Part 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:21.907 101 39.896 1:05.582 36.123 2:21.60194 73 7221 20 20

907 RPM Racing 2:23.664 1402 40.031 1:06.427 36.503 2:22.961144 117 12622 23 23

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:24.236 83 40.617 1:06.861 36.554 2:24.03232 8 825 26 24

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:20.533 944 39.627 1:04.731 35.939 2:20.297112 94 9416 17 18

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:21.556 645 39.756 1:05.366 35.879 2:21.00180 64 6217 19 17

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:24.266 146 40.300 1:06.850 36.643 2:23.79323 118 13724 25 25

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 2:21.499 1397 39.861 1:05.188 36.083 2:21.132140 139 7319 18 19

911 9und11 Racing 2:22.734 1018 40.106 1:05.977 36.301 2:22.384116 99 9923 21 21

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:22.821 129 39.843 1:06.408 36.348 2:22.59927 15 1218 22 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 2:23.664 1401 40.031 1:06.427 36.503 2:22.961144 117 12622 23 23

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:21.556 642 39.756 1:05.366 35.879 2:21.00180 64 6217 19 17

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:24.266 143 40.300 1:06.850 36.643 2:23.79323 118 13724 25 25

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 2:21.499 1394 39.861 1:05.188 36.083 2:21.132140 139 7319 18 19

911 9und11 Racing 2:22.734 1015 40.106 1:05.977 36.301 2:22.384116 99 9923 21 21

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:22.821 126 39.843 1:06.408 36.348 2:22.59927 15 1218 22 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:36.922 1111 43.778 1:12.131 39.485 2:35.39492 81 3331 33 31

452 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:29.729 922 42.360 1:08.836 38.127 2:29.323115 92 9229 29 29

419 Hamofa Motorsport 2:32.930 1043 42.918 1:10.294 38.892 2:32.104112 93 2230 30 30

421 Venture 5:24.241 14 48.595 2:43.257 1:05.781 4:37.6331 1 034 34 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

SP4 - Electric, Hybrid and developmental Cars 

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:17.743 311 39.130 1:02.852 34.761 2:16.743116 12 936 4 2

4 ARC  Bratis lava 2:19.946 272 39.869 1:04.144 35.807 2:19.82030 27 2720 15 16
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7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Race Part 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

133 J-Mec Engineering 2:36.615 291 44.255 1:10.906 39.773 2:34.93447 58 7232 31 32

102 asBest Racing 2:38.164 152 45.590 1:11.354 40.234 2:37.17821 11 1433 32 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

133 J-Mec Engineering 2:36.615 291 44.255 1:10.906 39.773 2:34.93447 58 7232 31 32

102 asBest Racing 2:38.164 152 45.590 1:11.354 40.234 2:37.17821 11 1433 32 33

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl
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